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2019 GEORGIA ON MY MIND DAYS 
 

The state’s eleven Visitor Information Centers welcome more than 13 million guests each year.  We encourage 
destinations, attractions and hotels to showcase your tourism products on these special days.   

 
Contact the centers below for more information on this FREE opportunity! 

 
 
 

 

 March 8, 2019 Port Wentworth (I-95 S)    June 1, 2019 – Plains (HWY 280) 
 savannah@georgia.org      plains@georgia.org 

912-963-2546        229-824-7471 
 

 March 29, 2019– Sylvania (HWY 301)    June 7, 2019 – West Point (I-85 N) 
 sylvania@georgia.org      westpoint@georgia.org 
 912-829-3331        706-645-3353 
 
 April 5, 2019 – Valdosta (I-75 N)     June 14, 2019 – Columbus (I-185)   
 valdosta@georgia.org      columbus@georgia.org 
 229-559-5828        706-649-7455 
  
 May 3, 2019 – St. Marys (I-95 N)     June 21, 2019 – Ringgold (I-75 S) 
 stmarys@georgia.org      ringgold@georgia.org 
 912-729-3253        706-937-4211 
 
 May 24, 2019 – Lavonia (I-85 S)     June 28, 2019 – Augusta (I-20 W) 
 lavonia@georgia.org       augusta@georgia.org 
 706-356-4019        706-737-1446 
 

          July 5, 2019 – Tallapoosa (I-20 E) 
           tallapoosa@georgia.org 
           770-574-2621 
        

 

Be sure to stay in touch with our 
VICs throughout the year for other 

promotional opportunities! 
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